ICT Triatlon - Celkové, 20.06.2015

O 00 N O U B W N P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

33

34
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37
38

40

#

Jméno

Hrase Zbynék (1974)

Vesely Vit (1995)
Noah Daniel (1984)
Salaj Lukas (1985)

Pavelka Marek (1988)
Peterka Marek (1970)

Pefinka Filip (1988)

St&pansky Jan (1994)

Kral Roman (1983)
Drga Marek (1981)

Prochazka Roman (1973)

Véavra Tomas (1983)

Janovska Katefina (1981)

Holub Martin (1978)
Trnka Pavel (1980)
Verner Jan (1989)
Franc Petr (1974)
Kovarik Vit (1986)
Tajé Jan (1968)
Frafio Michal (1981)
Nosek Lukas (1989)
Stepan Petr (1977)

Wronka Pavel (1986)

Kratochvil Jifi (1978)

Chaloupka Pfemysl (1971)
Tesar Antonin (1978)

Parlesdk Jan (1974)
Glinz Jakub (1988)
Subrt David (1992)
Mach Tomas (1992)

Kahanek Stanislav (1981)
Stoura¢ Nikola (1985)

Tré Stanislav (1988)
Frolik Jan (1985)
Kotas Martin (1985)

Jancovi¢ Martin (1984)
Podzimek FrantiSek (1981)
Kazikovd Sandra (1976)

Stefan Radim (1974)

Dragoun Radek (1970)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
USA
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Etnetera Etdorfin

Triade Décin

OoMT

OoMT

Triade Decin
IndividudIni
Loko Trutnov

Keep Moving

Galaxy Bike Talin
HO Sherpaclimb

HH Smichov

RACE SPACE

Velka Dobra
Etnetera etdorfin
E LINKX / VHS Brno

DHL IT Services
AutoCont CZ a.s.

JakubGlinz.com

DHL IT services running club

Actum

321 CRETIVE CREW

Veverka na Kofeinu

National Instruments

Triatlon Mladd Boleslav

Cas

01:03:39,00
01:04:37,00
01:05:39,00
01:05:40,00
01:06:45,00
01:07:47,00
01:09:08,00
01:09:16,00
01:09:18,00
01:09:34,00
01:09:44,00
01:09:55,00
01:10:43,00
01:11:06,00
01:11:18,00
01:11:29,00
01:11:35,00
01:11:41,00
01:12:05,00
01:12:21,00
01:12:26,00
01:12:27,00
01:12:46,00
01:12:46,00
01:12:47,00
01:13:08,00
01:13:19,00
01:13:23,00
01:13:36,00
01:13:36,00
01:13:45,00
01:14:14,00
01:14:21,00
01:14:33,00
01:14:35,00
01:14:35,00
01:15:05,00
01:15:23,00
01:15:24,00
01:15:45,00

Plavani
00:10:33,00(2)
00:14:02,00(23)
00:11:02,00(3)
00:12:07,00(8)
00:13:23,00(15)
00:13:27,00(16)
00:14:36,00(31)
00:13:09,00(13)
00:13:13,00(14)
00:15:19,00(39)
00:14:40,00(32)
00:11:54,00(6)
00:15:44,00(49)
00:15:21,00(40)
00:15:08,00(37)
00:16:38,00(73)
00:15:29,00(42)
00:16:28,00(70)
00:14:51,00(33)
00:13:08,00(12)
00:14:07,00(24)
00:14:22,00(28)
00:15:03,00(36)
00:18:05,00(107)
00:14:34,00(30)
00:11:49,00(4)
00:16:18,00(64)
00:15:41,00(46)
00:16:42,00(76)
00:13:35,00(18)
00:16:26,00(69)
00:11:52,00(5)
00:14:21,00(27)
00:14:27,00(29)
00:16:06,00(58)
00:14:56,00(34)
00:11:56,00(7)
00:16:00,00(55)
00:15:01,00(35)

Kolo
00:30:45,00(2)
00:32:41,00(14)
00:33:11,00(19)
00:32:50,00(15)
00:31:25,00(4)
00:34:23,00(32)
00:32:19,00(11)
00:33:43,00(23)
00:31:41,00(6)
00:31:36,00(5)
00:32:58,00(18,
00:33:16,00(20
00:32:25,00(12
00:33:50,00(24
00:33:37,00(22
00:32:40,00(13
00:33:51,00(25
00:32:08,00(10
00:32:00,00(8)
00:35:23,00(50
00:35:33,00(53
00:34:11,00(29
00:33:51,00(26,
00:30:57,00(3)
00:34:09,00(28)
00:36:43,00(67)
00:34:49,00(38)
00:34:58,00(39)
00:37:08,00(75)
00:34:32,00(34)
00:32:56,00(16)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)

00:37:53,00(88
00:37:22,00(81
00:35:25,00(52
00:35:17,00(47
00:34:30,00(33
00:35:54,00(55
00:34:37,00(36)
00:35:02,00(42)

Béh
00:22:22,00(13)
00:18:58,00(2)
00:21:29,00(5)
00:21:50,00(6)
00:22:59,00(21)
00:21:19,00(4)
00:22:22,00(11)
00:22:26,00(14)
00:24:41,00(40)
00:22:50,00(17)
00:22:17,00(8)
00:25:34,00(54)
00:22:57,00(19)
00:22:08,00(7)
00:22:46,00(15)
00:22:18,00(10)
00:22:22,00(12)
00:23:29,00(25)
00:25:30,00(53)
00:23:55,00(31)
00:22:48,00(16)
00:24:15,00(33)
00:23:53,00(30)
00:23:45,00(29)
00:24:26,00(36)
00:24:47,00(42)
00:22:17,00(9)
00:22:58,00(20)
00:19:47,00(3)
00:25:40,00(56)
00:24:53,00(46)
00:24:37,00(39)
00:22:51,00(18)
00:24:45,00(41)
00:23:14,00(22)
00:25:40,00(57)
00:27:34,00(94)
00:24:49,00(44)
00:25:43,00(59)



41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Svaton David (1977)
Kasik Jakub (1978)
Svejda Jan (1964)
Karabino$ Tomas (1983)
Steiner David (1981)
Kohout Libor (1976)
Holy Marek (1977)
Téborska Lenka (1999)
Vrastil Eduard (1983)
KuZel Vaclav (1983)
Valtr Vladimir (1967)
Spacek Stépan (1987)
Zeman Petr (1980)
Vacek Zdenék (1988)
Vuijtek Karel (1985)
Moravik Jan (1978)
Gemperle Frantisek (1971)
Sedlak Leo (1974)
Petrous Ivo (1967)
Dryak Jan (1966)

Novy Pavel (1977)
Bartecky Matéj (1987)
Jiicka Milo (1975)
Vavrin Zbynék (1989)
Rehot JiFi (1982)

Housa Lubos (1983)
Valenta Jan (1977)
Sliwka Zenon (1979)
Uxa Tomas (1965)
Cepicky Jachym (1979)
Zoha Jakub (1986)
Suchy Jakub (1971)
Tauber Vlastimil (1983)
Fajner Anton (1960)
Kohoutkova Zora (1989)
Rostik Patrik (1986)
Machéacek Pavel (1967)
Malina David (1986)
Storeli Glogaro Hana (1980)
Perlik Michal (1970)
Sylvain Bonnefoy (1984)
Dusek Tomas (1987)
Palata Vlastimil (1964)

CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
cze

CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE

Sport Future/KTA

Individualni
Hakoach

Triatlon Mlada Boleslav

TJ BIZU JBC

ARBES

Ricoh Impromat
Oracle

Amway

Triatlon TJ Praha Hije
TRIMOLA

DHL ITS Running Club
TKMB

IndividudIn{

Etnetera Etdorfin
Sherpa climb

Barclays Born To Tri

TT LOKO Beroun
Geosense

Etnetera Etdorfin

ARBES
CA Technologies

mgm technology partners

ARBES
AutoCont

01:15:45,00
01:15:50,00
01:15:53,00
01:16:08,00
01:16:11,00
01:16:25,00
01:16:39,00
01:16:40,00
01:16:45,00
01:16:46,00
01:17:03,00
01:17:03,00
01:17:22,00
01:17:33,00
01:17:33,00
01:17:46,00
01:17:59,00
01:18:56,00
01:19:07,00
01:19:08,00
01:19:20,00
01:19:27,00
01:19:37,00
01:19:41,00
01:19:47,00
01:19:50,00
01:19:51,00
01:20:26,00
01:20:28,00
01:20:28,00
01:20:28,00
01:20:28,00
01:20:42,00
01:20:45,00
01:20:59,00
01:21:04,00
01:21:10,00
01:21:13,00
01:21:18,00
01:21:18,00
01:21:28,00
01:21:30,00
01:21:40,00

00:16:06,00(59)
00:14:01,00(22)
00:15:43,00(47)
00:16:44,00(78)
00:15:47,00(50)
00:17:17,00(88)
00:13:40,00(19)
00:12:07,00(9)
00:17:16,00(87)
00:17:46,00(102)
00:18:19,00(116)
00:16:24,00(68)
00:15:38,00(44)
00:17:22,00(90)
00:16:51,00(82)
00:18:05,00(108)
00:16:21,00(66)
00:16:37,00(72)
00:19:35,00(142)
00:15:30,00(43)
00:17:37,00(97)
00:15:52,00(51)
00:17:09,00(85)
00:16:39,00(74)
00:16:42,00(77)
00:18:06,00(109)
00:17:07,00(84)
00:15:56,00(53)
00:18:35,00(121)
00:14:18,00(25)
00:16:02,00(56)
00:17:24,00(91)
00:16:49,00(80)
00:17:27,00(92)
00:16:15,00(63)
00:17:58,00(104)
00:18:11,00(112)
00:18:17,00(115)
00:13:31,00(17)
00:14:20,00(26)
00:16:11,00(61)
00:13:47,00(20)
00:19:03,00(130)

00:32:57,00(17)
00:35:00,00(41)
00:33:19,00(21)
00:34:35,00(35)
00:37:01,00(70)
00:31:46,00(7)
00:35:05,00(44)
00:37:32,00(284)
00:32:00,00(9)
00:35:33,00(54)
00:35:10,00(45)
00:34:21,00(31)
00:35:55,00(56)
00:34:08,00(27)
00:37:04,00(72)
00:35:17,00(48)
00:35:04,00(43)
00:34:19,00(30)
00:35:12,00(46)
00:39:13,00(101)
00:37:16,00(80)
00:39:53,00(109)
00:36:34,00(63)
00:37:12,00(79)
00:37:28,00(83)
00:35:58,00(57)
00:37:05,00(73)
00:37:08,00(76)
00:36:39,00(64)
00:39:00,00(99)
00:37:43,00(85)
00:37:07,00(74)
00:37:22,00(82)
00:36:40,00(66)
00:37:58,00(91)
00:38:04,00(92)
00:36:30,00(62)
00:38:09,00(93)
00:39:42,00(108)
00:37:49,00(86)
00:37:56,00(90)
00:36:28,00(61)
00:35:18,00(49)

00:26:42,00(77)
00:26:51,00(80)
00:26:51,00(81)
00:24:50,00(45)
00:23:24,00(23)
00:27:23,00(88)
00:27:55,00(98)
00:27:02,00(82)
00:27:30,00(93)
00:23:27,00(24)
00:23:35,00(26)
00:26:20,00(69)
00:25:50,00(61)
00:26:05,00(66)
00:23:40,00(27)
00:24:26,00(37)
00:26:35,00(75)
00:28:02,00(100)
00:24:21,00(34)
00:24:25,00(35)
00:24:28,00(38)
00:23:43,00(28)
00:25:55,00(63)
00:25:51,00(62)
00:25:39,00(55)
00:25:47,00(60)
00:25:40,00(58)
00:27:23,00(89)
00:25:14,00(51)
00:27:11,00(84)
00:26:43,00(78)
00:25:58,00(64)
00:26:32,00(74)
00:26:39,00(76)
00:26:47,00(79)
00:25:04,00(50)
00:26:30,00(72)
00:24:48,00(43)
00:28:06,00(101)
00:29:10,00(111)
00:27:23,00(90)
00:31:16,00(139)
00:27:19,00(86)



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Gratiasova Zuzana (1988)
Dvorak Petr (1972)
Matyas JiFi (1988)

Klesa Martin (1982)
Platenik Zbynék (1982)
Bos$ek Jan (1991)
Mordavek Zdenék (1988)
Svihlik Martin (1968)
Nachaj Pavol (1973)
Havlik Milan (1978)

Beer Werdan Pavel (1968)
Kabat Arnost (1982)

Rais Ondrej (1981)

Mixa Vladislav (1976)
schifferling thomas (1978)
Boucek Vladimir (1975)
Platenikova Markéta (1983)
Laurencova Katerina (1976)
Dragoun Michal (1996)
Maly Jaroslav (1972)
Marek Vojtéch (1984)
Taborsky Petr (1964)
Hodina Petr (1971)
Krejcifova Eva (1979)
Bittner Vaclav (1974)
Kvapil Lukas (1999)
Kocich Pavel (1977)
Hasala Pavel (1986)
Cadek Jifi (1962)
Mléochova Marcela (1970)
Vin$ Miroslav (1981)
Karhanek Milan (1991)
Jakes Pavel (1965)

Hobya Tomas (1982)
Hudek Milan (1973)
Popelka Petr (1972)
Kopacka Tomas (1971)
Kral Lukas (1983)

Vales Radomil (1986)
Vladimir Dvorak (1968)
Kvarda Rene (1974)
Bazant Petr (1982)
Stépanova Tereza (1977)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
cze

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Unicorn Systems

Geosense

1nal

Trask Solutions

Koruna Pralines

Geosense

ComAp

Etnetera etdorfin

Triatlon Mlada Boleslav

Lawi Sport Team z.s.
Etnetera Etdorfin

1.CTK Netolice
Oracle

Etnetera Etdorfin

Ingeteam

Etnetera Etdorfin

Balini

Hill's
AutoCont

Hill's Team

Etnetera etdorfin

01:21:44,00
01:21:50,00
01:21:53,00
01:21:54,00
01:22:02,00
01:22:08,00
01:22:27,00
01:22:42,00
01:22:43,00
01:23:01,00
01:23:13,00
01:23:24,00
01:23:58,00
01:24:02,00
01:24:02,00
01:24:11,00
01:24:20,00
01:24:21,00
01:24:36,00
01:24:42,00
01:24:59,00
01:25:19,00
01:25:48,00
01:25:59,00
01:26:13,00
01:26:49,00
01:27:27,00
01:27:32,00
01:27:51,00
01:27:53,00
01:28:10,00
01:28:28,00
01:28:30,00
01:29:06,00
01:29:39,00
01:29:51,00
01:29:55,00
01:30:09,00
01:30:16,00
01:30:17,00
01:30:19,00
01:30:23,00
01:30:57,00

00:12:14,00(10)
00:16:20,00(65)
00:16:10,00(60)
00:20:13,00(152)
00:20:51,00(160)
00:16:36,00(71)
00:15:53,00(52)
00:17:40,00(99)
00:17:35,00(95)
00:16:47,00(79)
00:17:39,00(98)
00:15:27,00(41)
00:17:21,00(89)
00:17:32,00(94)
00:15:40,00(45)
00:18:27,00(118)
00:16:23,00(67)
00:19:12,00(135)
00:13:07,00(11)
00:19:29,00(140)
00:20:08,00(150)
00:17:01,00(83)
00:19:33,00(141)
00:16:05,00(57)
00:15:58,00(54)
00:17:50,00(103)
00:16:41,00(75)
00:20:34,00(157)
00:20:56,00(161)
00:19:23,00(139)
00:19:35,00(143)
00:19:54,00(147)
00:15:43,00(48)
00:20:06,00(149)
00:19:52,00(146)
00:18:41,00(123)
00:19:15,00(136)
00:18:13,00(113)
00:18:03,00(105)
00:21:02,00(163)
00:18:59,00(127)
00:16:50,00(81)
00:18:34,00(120)

00:40:29,00(112)
00:35:23,00(51)
00:40:43,00(116)
00:36:39,00(65)
00:37:02,00(71)
00:34:45,00(37)
00:38:40,00(97)
00:36:00,00(58)
00:38:38,00(96)
00:37:00,00(69)
00:39:17,00(103)
00:43:05,00(128)
00:36:13,00(59)
00:39:06,00(100)
00:40:42,00(115)
00:37:10,00(77)
00:37:51,00(87)
00:38:43,00(98)
00:39:30,00(106)
00:37:54,00(89)
00:39:36,00(107)
00:36:46,00(68)
00:38:32,00(95)
00:39:25,00(105)
00:34:59,00(40)
00:42:41,00(127)
00:40:40,00(114)
00:40:57,00(117)
00:37:11,00(78)
00:39:23,00(104)
00:41:11,00(118)
00:36:23,00(60)
00:40:16,00(111)
00:39:58,00(110)
00:40:34,00(113)
00:42:38,00(126)
00:39:16,00(102)
00:44:55,00(140)
00:43:52,00(134)
00:41:38,00(120)
00:42:07,00(123)
00:42:21,00(124)
00:41:54,00(121)

00:29:02,00(107)
00:30:08,00(122)
00:25:01,00(48)
00:25:03,00(49)
00:24:10,00(32)
00:30:48,00(130)
00:27:55,00(99)
00:29:04,00(109)
00:26:31,00(73)
00:29:15,00(114)
00:26:19,00(68)
00:24:53,00(47)
00:30:26,00(123)
00:27:26,00(92)
00:27:40,00(96)
00:28:35,00(104)
00:30:07,00(120)
00:26:27,00(71)
00:32:01,00(145)
00:27:20,00(87)
00:25:16,00(52)
00:31:32,00(142)
00:27:44,00(97)
00:30:30,00(126)
00:35:17,00(159)
00:26:20,00(70)
00:30:07,00(121)
00:26:01,00(65)
00:29:45,00(119)
00:29:08,00(110)
00:27:25,00(91)
00:32:11,00(146)
00:32:33,00(149)
00:29:03,00(108)
00:29:13,00(112)
00:28:33,00(103)
00:31:26,00(140)
00:27:02,00(83)
00:28:22,00(102)
00:27:38,00(95)
00:29:14,00(113)
00:31:13,00(136)
00:30:30,00(127)



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Helclova Barbora (1975)
Beranova Jana (1969)
Glaich Dalibor (1975)
Kohout Vaclav (1994)
Virag Pavol (1973)
taborska veronika (1986)
Behensky Petr (1968)
Neskera Vilém (1977)
Matas Petr (1984)
Rovensky Jan (1981)
Brezina Anton (1980)
Sliva Martin (1970)

Krula Lukas (1984)
Kmonickova Jana (1974)
Veverka Jaroslav (1975)
Tichy Martin (1972)
Pavlicek Jifi (1981)
Hladik Petr (1978)
Kopecky Jaroslav (1981)
Najman Petr (1980)
Frydrych Jifi (1986)
Cepelkova Jana (1988)
Kozelka Petr (1980)
Sestak Zbynek (1984)
Kabatovd Magdalena (1985)
Rauerova Jana (1986)
Obraz Frantisek (1983)
Votocek Ales (1979)
Kvasnickova Anna (1987)
Capek Ladislav (1975)
Borovicka Martin (1984)
Rauerova Michaela (1990)
Murioz Fabian (1984)
Szopinska Magdalena (1988)
Krulova lva (1984)
Lencova jana (1969)
Exnar Zdislav (1982)
Miklasova Lucia (1985)
Galkina Anna (1984)
Kraus Pavel (1983)

Kuna Alexander (1978)
Vaclavik Jakub (1993)
Chladek Pavel (1951)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
cze

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
coL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Geosense
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